LANGHE BARBERA

Andrea Cauda

Cascina Corte

Cascina Corte

San Fereolo

Valletti

BARBERA D'ALBA

Brovia

Castello Di Verduno

Cavallotto

Chiara Boschis

Dante Rivetti

Dante Rivetti

Dante Rivetti

Amphorea

Austri

Lurenzin

Sori del Drago

Bricco Del Cuculo

Vigna Del Cuculo

Alabarda

Alabarda

Alabarda

Langhe Barbera

Langhe Barbera

Langhe Barbera

Langhe Rosso

Langhe Barbera

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba Superiore

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

2020

2020

2021

2016

2020

2016

2020

2012

2022

1990

1996

2000

30 €

25€

40 €

45 €

28 €

40 €

35€

55 €

30 €

100 €

95 €

85 €



Flavio Roddolo

G.B.Burlotto

G.B.Burlotto

G.B.Burlotto

G.B.Burlotto

Giacomo Conterno

Giacomo Conterno

Giacomo Conterno

Giacomo Conterno

Giacomo Conterno

Mascarello Giuseppe

Mascarello Giuseppe

Poderi Aldo Conterno

Rinaldi Giuseppe

Aves

Aves

Vigna Cerretta

Vigna Cerretta

Vigna Francia

Vigna Francia

Vigna Francia

Codamonte

Perno-Vigna Santo

Stefano

Conca Tre Pile

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d’Alba

Barbera d'alba

2011

2020

2021

2022

2023

2018

2020

2018

2019

2020

2013

2012

2019

2023

45 €

32 €

32 €

32 €

30 €

70 €

65 €

70 €

70 €

65 €

120 €

60 €

42 €

30€



Rosanna Sandri

Sergio Barale

Ugo Lequio

ALTRE

Carpini

Cascina la Barbatella

Cascina la Barbatella

Franco Mondo

Giovanni Daglio

Giovanni Daglio

Giovanni Daglio

luli

La Colombera

Baccara

La Preda

Gallina

Bruma D'Autunno

Vigna Dell'Angelo

Vigna Dell'Angelo

Le Rose

Basinas

Basinas

Basinas

Barabba

Elisa

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

Barbera d'Alba

Colli Tortonesi Barbera Superiore

Nizza

Nizza

Nizza

Colli Tortonesi Barbera

Colli Tortonesi Barbera

Colli Tortonesi Barbera

Vino Rosso

Colli Tortonesi Barbera

2021

2013

2013

2012

2012

2013

2011

2012

2017

2014

2014

2015

30 €

45 €

35€

45 €

65 €

55 €

50 €

40 €

35€

35€

68 €

30€



